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Class 1: 30cm ODE
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Dressage
PC Level 2022
	SJ
	XC
	Total
	Placing

	1
	
	Florrie Noy
	Poppy
	34.75
	0
	0
	34.75
	1st 

	2
	
	Poppy Dudfield
	Marmalade
	N/S
	N/S
	N/S
	N/S
	N/S

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	






Class 2: 40cm ODE
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Dressage
Intro A
	SJ
	XC
	Total
	Placing

	3
	
	Millie Ovens
	black shadow
	36.09
	8
	0
	44.09
	1st 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	






Class 3: 50cm ODE
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Dressage
Intro 4
	SJ
	XC
	Total
	Placing

	4
	
	Hattie Noy
	Popcorn
	31.15
	0
	20
	51.15
	2nd 

	5
	
	Maya Ringshall
	Fleur
	37.5
	12
	20
	69.5
	5th 

	6
	
	Juno Garbett
	George
	35.39
	4
	20
	59.39
	4th 

	7
	
	Norah Doherty
	Charlie
	37.11
	4
	20
	61.11
	3rd

	8
	
	Poppy Tanner
	Bemborough Wendy
	35.58
	0
	0
	35.88
	1st 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	





Class 4: 60cm ODE
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Dressage Prelim 2 (2024)
	SJ
	XC
	Total
	Placing

	9
	
	Emma Donkin
	Beau
	W/D
	W/D
	W/D
	W/D
	W/D

	10
	
	Jac Hesketh
	TINCURRA CRUZ
	W/D
	W/D
	W/D
	W/D
	W/D

	11
	
	Paige Berry
	Alma
	43.48
	4
	0
	47.48
	2nd 

	12
	
	Shelley Fisher
	Shiann of the Hill
	35.87
	4
	0
	39.87
	1st 

	13
	
	Grace Quinn
	Dunfinn lass
	41.74
	0
	20
	61.74
	3rd 

	14
	
	Ellie Batten
	
	69.13%
30.87pen
	/
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Class 5: 70cm ODE
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Dressage
Prelim 3 (2024)
	SJ
	XC
	Total
	Placing

	15
	
	Claire Farmer
	Jack Joner
	38.75
	4 
	0
	42.75
	4th 

	16
	
	Heidi Kellerman
	Mister P
	N/S
	N/S
	N/S
	N/S
	N/S

	18
	
	Dorothy Harris
	Indian Mysterry
	32.71
	0
	E
	E
	E

	19
	
	Sarah Stockwell
	Catch the Rainbow
	42.71
	0
	0
	42.71
	3rd 

	20
	
	Ellie Baker
	Highclere’s Lark
	40.0
	R
	R
	R
	R

	21
	
	Niamh Long
	Autumn Glory
	42.29
	8
	0
	50.29
	5th 

	23
	
	Emily Paul
	Darcy’s Dun Lad
	34.79
	4
	0
	38.79
	2nd 

	24
	
	Avia Jenkins Mead
	Gwen
	30.62
	8
	0
	38.62
	1st 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	






Class 6: 80cm ODE
	No.
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Dressage
Prelim 3 (2024)
	SJ
	XC
	Total
	Placing

	25
	
	Lily Spencer
	Storm
	R
	4
	0
	R
	R

	26
	
	Rosie Pothecary
	Rakerin Fred
	31.04
	0
	0
	31.04
	1st 

	28
	
	Sophie Lowe
	Bubba
	39.17
	8
	E
	E
	E

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	






Class 7: 90cm ODE
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Dressage
Prelim 3 (2024)
	SJ
	XC
	Total
	Placing

	29
	
	Sarah Cosker
	Doc
	35.42
	0
	0
	35.42
	1st 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	






Class 8: 20-30cm Hunter Trial
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	31
	09:30
	Freya Cole
	Lavantdown Bobby 88332 (GBR)
	0
	24.90
	2nd 

	32
	09:32
	Sienna Preece
	Skittles
	0
	19.57
	1st 

	33
	09:34
	Phoebe Wills
	Mango
	20
	27.62
	3rd 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	






Class 9: 40cm Hunter Trial
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	34
	10:25
	Aidan Parker
	Hopgarden Giselle
	40
	14.06
	2nd 

	35
	10:27
	Naomi Amos
	Cloud Guy
	20
	14.28
	1st 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	






Class 10: 50cm Hunter Trial
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	36
	10:45
	Katy Clarke (J)
	Norris
	20
	17.16
	

	37
	10:47
	Jane Dudley (S)
	Spanner
	0
	15.41
	2nd 

	38
	10:49
	Jade Peart (S)
	Black Jack
	0
	16.06
	4th 

	39
	10:51
	Sally England (S)
	Tee Jay Cassidy
	W/D 
	W/D
	W/D

	40
	10:53
	Samantha Cooke (S)
	Lady sparrow
	0
	13.47
	1st 

	41
	10:55
	Becky Silvey (S)
	Max
	0
	17.00
	5th 

	42
	10:57
	Maxine Gall (S)
	Dromalga Marvel
	0
	15.75
	3rd 

	43
	10:59
	Megan Eyers (S)
	Alfie
	0
	17.41
	6th 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	






Class 11: 60cm Hunter Trial
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	44
	11:10
	Erin Tewson (J)
	Way to Watar
	0
	29.66
	2nd Q

	45
	11:12
	Dawn Barlow (J)
	Beckhouse Golden Pepper
	40
	21.19
	H/C

	46
	11:14
	Edward Willmore (S)
	Fennel
	40
	17.97
	3rd 

	47
	11:16
	Mellissa Ludlow (S)
	Jessie
	0
	15.81
	1st Q

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	






Class 12: Mini Pick and Mix Individual Hunter Trial
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing
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Class 13: Mini Pick and Mix Pairs Hunter Trial
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	Team Ginge
	
	
	

	48
	11:30
	Tania Kelly
	Rocket
	N/S
	N/S
	N/S

	49
	
	Sally England
	Tee Jay Cassidy
	
	
	

	Timmy's come back
	
	
	

	50
	11:32
	Alice Wilson
	Zoe
	20
	20.09
	3rd

	51
	
	Thea Symon
	Timmi
	
	
	

	Buck off & hold tight
	
	
	

	52
	11:34
	Millie Horler
	Betty
	0
	14.16
	1st 

	53
	
	Hollie Drewett
	George
	
	
	

	The Sassy Sisters
	
	
	

	54
	11:36
	Florence Browne-Cole
	Laine Pye
	N/S
	N/S
	N/S

	55
	
	Isabel Browne-Cole
	Fizzy Pepsi Cola
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	1
	
	Lynsey Temple
	Bella
	0
	19.94
	2nd 

	150
	
	Maisie Willmott
	Lady
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	

Class 14: 70cm Hunter Trial
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	56
	12:00
	Lily Hart (J)
	Blue
	0
	15.28
	6th 

	57
	12:02
	Ela Knight (J)
	Storm
	E
	E
	E

	58
	12:04
	Lily Cutler (J)
	Penure Billy
	0
	13.50
	3rd Q J

	59
	12:06
	Lottie St John (J)
	Ashway Franco
	0
	14.53
	5th Q J

	60
	12:08
	Molly Hendy (J)
	Breezer
	40
	13.07
	

	61
	12:10
	Edward Willmore (J)
	Fennel
	60
	80.75
	

	62
	12:12
	Laura Pitt (S)
	Ken
	0
	11.72
	1st Q S

	63
	12:14
	Emma Newby (S)
	Benedict
	120
	35.12
	

	64
	12:16
	Rachel Bourne (S)
	Harlequin St. George
	40
	16.18
	

	65
	12:18
	Jessica Eyers (S)
	Luna
	R
	R
	R

	66
	12:20
	Samantha Boyce (S)
	Finn
	0
	16.11
	

	67
	12:22
	Ffion Webb (S)
	Tex
	E
	E
	E

	17
	
	Hannah Meadows (S)
	Beebee
	0
	14.01
	2nd Q S

	22
	
	Elsie Biggs (J)
	Dawns Little Diamond
	0
	11.87
	4th Q J

	152
	
	Elizabeth Roberts
	Kia Spirit
	E
	E
	E

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Class 15: 80cm Hunter Trial
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	68
	12:30
	Ava West (J)
	Tully cross surprise
	140
	56.47
	

	69
	12:32
	Bella Bennett (J)
	Pea
	
	
	

	70
	12:34
	Laura Pearce (J)
	Harmonious Symphony
	E
	E
	E

	71
	12:36
	Danielle Burgess (S)
	Sir Arthur's Knight
	0
	12.66
	4th 

	72
	12:38
	Samantha Thomas (S)
	Keeford Grace
	0
	10.47
	1st Q S

	73
	12:40
	Danielle Pickup (S)
	Colour me crazy
	0
	11.07
	2nd Q S

	74
	12:42
	Julian Pearce (S)
	Pixie
	0
	13.12 
	5th 

	27
	
	Louise Winter (S)
	Classie boy
	0
	14.43
	6th =

	30
	
	Hannah Jones (S)
	Tempest Echo
	0
	12.54
	3rd Q S

	25
	
	Lily Spencer (J)
	Storm
	0
	14.43
	6th =

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




Class 16: 80cm Pairs Hunter Trial
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	Golfing Widows
	
	
	

	75
	1.05
	Samantha Thomas
	Keeford Grace
	0
	11.97
	1st

	76
	
	Danielle Burgess
	Sir Arthur's Knight
	
	
	

	Diva darlings
	
	
	

	77
	1.07
	Florence Browne Cole
	Laine Pye
	N/S
	N/S
	N/S

	78
	
	Ella Armstrong
	Smartie Party
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




Class 17: 85cm Plus Hunter Trial
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	79
	1.11
	Makayla-Marie Green
	Coco Chanel z
	N/S
	N/S
	N/S

	80
	1.13
	Carys Yoxall
	Mountedgcumbe Double Talk
	40
	12.72
	1st 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




Class 18: Maxi Pick and Mix Individual Hunter Trial
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	88
	1.15
	Bella Brooks
	Sparrow
	40
	16.84
	

	89
	1.17
	Molly Hazell-King
	Maisey
	0
	9.41
	1st 

	83
	1.19
	Tina Pedro
	Sorastro TW
	0
	14.01
	4th 

	84
	1.21
	Elsie Biggs
	Maybrock Touch of Charm
	0
	12.04
	2nd

	85
	1.23
	Victoria Biggs
	Dawns Little Diamond
	0
	13.50
	3rd

	86
	1.25
	Ffion Webb
	Tex
	0
	16.09
	6th

	56
	
	Lily Hart
	Blue
	0
	14.28
	5th 

	64
	
	Rachael Bourne
	Harlequin St George
	40
	17.19
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	





Class 19: Maxi Pick and Mix Pairs Hunter Trial
	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Penalties
	Time
	Placing

	
	
	
	

	87
	1:40
	Molly Hazell-King
	Maisey
	0
	13.62
	2nd 

	88
	
	Bella Brooks
	Sparrow
	
	
	

	The Two Hats
	
	
	

	89
	1:42
	Olivia Cook
	Storm
	N/S
	N/S
	N/S

	90
	
	Kate Stenner
	Brenin
	
	
	

	Beaglin' Rascals Run Riot
	
	
	

	91
	1:44
	Danniella Tyrell
	Rusty
	200
	22.19
	5th 

	92
	
	Lea Pedro
	FRED
	
	
	

	Dodging them fences
	
	
	

	93
	1:46
	Alice Wilson
	Zoe
	20
	16.16
	4th 

	94
	
	Tamiya Wilson
	Dodger
	
	
	

	Harmony and Bloomers
	
	
	

	95
	1:48
	Laura Pearce
	Harmonious Symphony
	20
	14.44
	3rd 

	96
	
	Julian Pearce
	Pixie
	
	
	

	Beaglin’rascsls nervous nellies
	
	
	

	97
	1:50
	Karen Perrett
	Duke
	E
	12.16
	E

	98
	
	Erin Lobo
	Danny
	Jumped 
	mini P&M
	fence

	Sams 1st ever hunter trial
	
	
	

	99
	1:52
	Heli Millward
	Optical GIrl
	0
	11.53
	1st 

	100
	
	Sam Richards
	Athelone Brandy
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